SMART FIXED ROUTE

SMART CONNECTOR

SMART FLEX

COMMUNITY PARTNERS

LAKE ERIE TRANSIT

Total

FY2023

RIDERSHIP SUMMARY FOR ALL SERVICES

PASSENGERS
TOTAL TOTAL

THIS YEAR YEARAGO
4,489,616 4,111,571
238,969 237,212
338,566 312,003
317,601 283,008
212,169 190,511
5,596,921 5,134,305

AVERAGE WEEKDAY RIDERSHIP

TOTAL
THIS YEAR

14,846

893

1,323

1,249

834

19,146

TOTAL
YEARAGO

13,683

894

1,229

1,073

716

17,596

PERCENT
CHANGE

8.5%

-0.1%

7.7%

16.4%

16.5%

8.8%



